 Lance
Standalone or continuous suspended solution
  Continuous Mounting
  Uplighting Feature
  Overview
Cutting edge in every sense and perfect in any workspace, large or small, commercial or educational. Its unique tri-optic LED
technology delivers excellent efficiency and outstanding glare compliance, while its distinctive lines can inspire the most visually
pleasing interior designs.

Choice of 3hr Emergency or COMEPS emergency options (COMEPS can be wired as Easytest if required)
Note: Integral detectors require commissioning. Please contact Whitecroft Technical Desk
Order codes
Light output ratio 90% down 10% up, Low output
B50
Light output ratio 90% down 10%
up, Low output (4000K)
DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 2800 lumens (24W) LN12Y91W LN12Y91WEM 112 >100k >100k 82k
1500mm, 3500 lumens (29W) LN15Y91W LN15Y91WEM 109 >100k >100k 82k
1800mm, 4200 lumens (35W) LN18Y91W LN18Y91WEM 111 >100k >100k 82k
Light output ratio 90% down 10% up, High output
B50
Light output ratio 90% down 10%
up, High output (4000K)
DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 3800 lumens (32W) LN12Y92W LN12Y92WEM 110 >100k >100k 82k
1500mm, 4750 lumens (40W) LN15Y92W LN15Y92WEM 109 >100k >100k 82k
1800mm, 5700 lumens (48W) LN18Y92W LN18Y92WEM 109 >100k >100k 82k
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/4
 Accessories
Suspension kit, up to 1.5m drop ** LNSUSKIT1
Suspension kit, up to 3m drop ** LNSUSKIT3
Continuous mount kit LNCMOKIT
End cap kit, white* LNECW
300mm infill, white LN3INFW
600mm infill, white LN6INFW
900mm infill, white LN9INFW
1200mm infill, white LN12INFW
1500mm infill, white LN15INFW
* End cap kit consists of a pair of end caps
** One suspension kit per luminaire, one for every 1200mm and 1500mm infill and one for
any size of infill that is used to end a continuous run
Options
70/30 LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Replace 9 with 7 i.e LN12Y71W
COM4 (standalone only) Add Q4 before Y i.e LN12Q4Y91W
COMD1 Add Q1 before Y i.e LNSUSKITQ11
COMEPS Add suffix EP i.e LN12Y91WEP
SILVER FINISH Replace W with S i.e LN12Y91S
For 3000K colour temperature, please contact Whitecroft
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
4000K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM